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Greyhound

Last

Mixed Series (Final)/City B/595

Mr. Ibrox
Dakota Roxy
Giant's Flash
Resurgence
Sentinel Mclaren

Mepunga Stellar

Maiden/City B/342 (1)

Scout Coaster
Garside
Urban Ranger
Bad Seed
Spring Flame

Raskolnikov

Maiden/City B/342 (2)

Sizzle And Shine
Molly Irish
Under Siege
Way Too Soft
Out Of Nowhere

Magic Poppet

Grade 6/City B/342 (1)

Sutton Ranger
Ariel Coaster
Destini Rose
Spring Port
Emerley Jaguar

Surprise Packet

Grade 5/City B/342 (1)

Daniel Sun
Colonel Trigger

Steve's Regret

31.9
25.2
35.5
354
35.1
31.3

29.8

36.5
27.6
34.3

26.7
24.7
30.3
29.8
32.5

29.3
27.0
26.6
34.2
28.1
30.2

31.7
36.9
26.2

This

32.1
25.2
35.5
35.7
34.8
31.8

29.7
29.9
26.9
35.9
27.5
34.4

26.2
251
30.5
294
32.5
32.7

29.0
26.8
26.3
34.4
28.0
29.6

30.8
36.5
26.7

Variance

0.2
0.0
0.0
0.3
-0.3
0.5

-0.6
-0.1
0.1

0.5
0.4
0.2
-0.4
0.0

-0.3
-0.2
-0.3
0.2

-0.1
-0.6

-0.9
-04
0.5
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Weight Variations - Created Monday, 13 June 2022 - 3:58 PM

Greyhound

Entice

Taylor Toves
It's Your Shout
Diamond Carat

Emerley Sharon

Grade 5/City B/342 (2)

Classy Chaos
Sunset Toxic
Bruce Mick Glenn
Baby Brooke

Spy Master
Crazy Diva

Long Gully Carly

Banjo Bert

Grade 6/City B/530

Victa Daryl
Ritzy Star
Whiskey Soda
Spring Agatha
Curious Nick
Slipper's Tick
Spring Pony
Right Way

Grade 5/City B/530

Saint Sandy
Under Study
Sutton Sandy
Edgy Reggie
Spring lllusion
Mepunga Grace
Rhonda Lily

Flash Banner

Grade 6/City B/342 (2)

Amenadiel's Lad

Last

28.9
34.5
34.0
29.2
24.7

29.0
32.4
33.7
26.5
321
28.7
28.7
35.0

32.8
28.0
26.5
29.6
35.1
27.3
38.6
34.4

34.4
27.7
22.4
32.7
35.2
30.7
28.1
28.5

32.6

This
284
34.8
33.8
29.0
24.9

28.1
32.1
34.7
255
321
28.6
28.0
34.8

32.8
28.0
26.6
294
35.9
27.2
38.2
34.7

341
27.8
221
32.8
35.3
30.8
28.0
28.5

32.3

Variance

-0.5
0.3
-0.2
-0.2
0.2

-0.9
-0.3
1.0

-1.0
0.0

-0.1
-0.7
-0.2

0.0
0.0
0.1
-0.2
0.8
-0.1
-0.4
0.3

-0.3
0.1
-0.3
0.1
0.1
0.1
-0.1
0.0
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Greyhound
Makani Girl

Blue Bouquet
Sebastyan Prince
Lektra Teddy

Sutton Prince

Grade 6/City B/342 (3)

Testarossa Boy
Sort Of Sweet
Long Gully Lisa
Black Martini
Capitulate

Blue Pride

Special Event/City B/730

Contour

Blue By You
Mepunga Gem
Gold Blaze

Criminal

Open/City B/342

Emerley Poida
Victa Maggie
He's All Ours
Maxwell Hammer

Patched

Last

30.2
27.0
31.1
31.5
33.2

33.2
26.8
281
32.8
25.2

32.3

32.3
35.8
29.9
24.6
31.0

30.7
25.6
27.6
32.0
33.6

This
29.7
26.5
31.1
31.4
32.5

33.3
27.9
27.3
32.9
253
31.7

32.5
35.4
29.8
24.2
31.2

30.7
25.7
27.7
31.9
33.5

Variance

-0.5
-0.5
0.0

-0.1

-0.7

0.1
1.1
-0.8
0.1
0.1
-0.6

0.2
-0.4
-0.1
-0.4
0.2

0.0
0.1
0.1
-0.1
-0.1
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